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2203010 

38 

2203011 
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2203013 
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21 2203027 

2203015 
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2203017 

23 2203029 

2203018 

24 2203030 

2203019 

2203021 
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2203024 

2203025 

2203026 
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2203028 

2203031 

2203032 

2203033 

2203034 
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2203038 

2203039 
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2203045 

2203046 
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474 

449 

466 

270 

49 

442 

325 

443 

450 

412 

434 

419 

378 

444 

423 

389 

455 

441 
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393 
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Failed Subject Code/s 

BCCAC 4.2 

|ALL SUBJECTS 

8CCAC 4.2 

BCCAC 4.2 
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75 
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2203048 
2203049 

88 

2203050 
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2203051 

90 
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2203059 
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2203077 

80 2203087 

2203078 

2203079 
2203080 
2203081 

2203082 
2203083 
2203084 

2203088 

2203089 
2203090 

87 2203094 

2203091 
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PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
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PASS 

PASS 
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BCCASFC 4.0 

BCCAC 4.3, BCCAC 4.5 

BCCAC 4.1, BCCAC 4.2, BCCAC 4.4, BCCASFC 4 

BCCAC 4.1 

a morc 
TnPUR} 
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96 

97 

98 

99 
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2203099 
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2203101 
2203102 

2203103 

2203104 

2203105 
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2203107 
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(MPraved 
Chief Controller, Examination 

Principal 
G.S. Coliege ot Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur 
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420 
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378 

412 
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PASS 
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PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
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(NAGPUR 

3 

BCCAC 4.2, BCCAC 4.3, BCCAC 4.4, BCCAC 4.5, 

BCCASFC 4.0 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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